
Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

11 March 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

05:05 

05:02 

05:00 

04:58 

04:56 

04:53 

04:51 

04:49 

04:46 

04:45 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00

04:30 

04:30 

04:30 

04:30 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45

06:16 

06:17 

06:19 

06:21 

06:22 

06:24 

06:26 

06:28 

06:29 

06:31

07:45 

07:45 

07:45 

07:45 

08:00 

08:00 

08:00 

08:00 

08:00 

08:00

04:45 

04:42 

04:40 

04:38 

04:36 

04:33 

04:31 

04:29 

04:26 

04:25 

06:01 

06:02 

06:04 

06:06 

06:07 

06:09 

06:11 

06:13 

06:14 

06:16

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

21  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20

04:43 

04:42 

04:39 

04:37 

04:35 

04:33 

04:31 

04:30 

04:28 

04:25 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00 

01:00

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45 

04:45

06:33 

06:34 

06:36 

06:38 

06:39 

06:41 

06:43 

06:44 

06:46 

06:48

08:00 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15 

08:15

04:23 

04:22 

04:19 

04:17 

04:15 

04:13 

04:11 

04:10 

04:08 

04:05 

06:18 

06:19 

06:21 

06:23 

06:24 

06:26 

06:28 

06:29 

06:31 

06:33

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

31 

1 April 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30

05:24 

05:22 

05:20 

05:17 

05:15 

05:13 

05:11 

05:08 

05:06 

05:04 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30 

01:30

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:00 

06:15 

06:15

07:49 

07:51 

07:53 

07:54 

07:56 

07:58 

07:59 

08:01 

08:03 

08:05

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30 

09:30

05:04 

05:02 

05:00 

04:57 

04:55 

04:53 

04:51 

04:48 

04:46 

04:44 

07:34 

07:36 

07:38 

07:39 

07:41 

07:43 

07:44 

07:46 

07:48 

07:50

Day Ramadan Sehri 
Ends

Fajr 
Jama’ah

Zuhr 
Jama’ah

Asr 
Jama’ah

Iftar Maghrib
Isha/ 

Taraweeh 
Jama’ah

March 
/ April

RAHMAT (BLESSINGS)

MAGFIRAT (FORGIVENESS)

ITQUM-MINAN-NAR (FREEDOM FROM HELLFIRE)
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Charity Registration No: 292922 

PLEASE DONATE GENEROUSLY 
CASH/CHEQUE PAYABLE TO:   

The Baitul Aziz Trust, Natwest Bank Plc,  
Camberwell (A), London SE5 8TT 
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I intend to fast tomorrow for the month of Ramadan

O you who believe! 
Fasting is prescribed to you as it was prescribed to those 
before you that ye may  
(leam) Self Restraint-A-Qur'an 2.183 

Allah's apostle said, "When the month of Ramadan starts, 
the gates of Heaven are opened and gates of Hell are 
closed and the devils are chained"-Bukhari 

O Allah, I fasted for you and I believe in you and  

I break my fast with your sustenance.

For the convenience of working brothers  

we have arranged speicial late night Taraweeh

FASTING INTENTION 

IFTAR DUA: 

THIS YEAR FITRA IS £5.00

Free local funeral services:  
Transport, Mortuary, Ghusl, Kafan, Janazah 

Note: Beginning and end of Ramadan are subject to sighting of the new moon
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